0O NO Ol & WDN PP
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DSB

Oberliga NRW

Runde 2

SF Essen-Katernberg 3 - 5

GM Siebrecht
IM Tomic
Schimnatkowski
FM Wessendorf
Grunter

FM Rosen

FM Korchynskyi
Struck
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0
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Y2
Yo
0
1

1/2
+
1
Y2
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1
0

SF Brackel

IM Fiebig
Luft

Fltchter
Steinmetzer
Kartsev

CM Prieb
Goldschmidt
Strathoff
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